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2020 Fall PHRF Regatta

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

PHRF A Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st PHRF A Warrior j125 7125 SBYC dr laura schlessinger 3 3 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd PHRF A Argo 3 J/111 USA 89 SBYC Kenny Kieding / John Vincent 42 42 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

3rd PHRF A Rock & Roll J111 7311 SBYC Bernard Girod 42 42 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

PHRF B Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st PHRF B Sundowner MC31 4305 SBYC Dirk Freeland 60 60 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

2nd PHRF B Valhalla J109 56362 SBYC Tom Molyneux 63 63 2.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

3rd PHRF B Jib & Tonic J/100M 7128 SBYC Doug Stelck 72 72 3.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

4th PHRF B CatNip J80 368 SBYC Lander Nicolait 126 126 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 11.0

5th PHRF B Epic Laser 28 87646 SBYC Vance Newell 132 132 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.0

6th PHRF B Escapade J-105 524 SBYC John Glanville 90 90 6.0 5.0 10.0 OCS 21.0 21.0

7th PHRF B Sirocco 37/40 42381 SBSC Patrick Mullen 75 75 8.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 21.0

8th PHRF B Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 SBYC Larry Leveille 72 72 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 22.0

9th PHRF B Repeat Offender J105 504 SBYC Paul Harteck 90 90 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 30.0 30.0

R1 - PHRF A Fleet

Start: Start 1 - PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00, Distance: 1.4 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 215, Ave wind: 3 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
A

Warrior j125 7125 SBYC dr laura
schlessinger

3 3 13:25:00 13:52:23 0:27:23 0:27:19 0:00:00 3.068
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
A

Rock &
Roll

J111 7311 SBYC Bernard Girod 42 42 13:25:00 13:53:54 0:28:54 0:27:55 0:00:36 2.907
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
A

Argo 3 J/111 USA
89

SBYC Kenny Kieding
/ John Vincent

42 42 13:25:00 13:55:13 0:30:13 0:29:14 0:01:55 2.78
kn

3.0

R2 - PHRF A Fleet

Start: Start 1 - PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:05:00, Distance: 1.46 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 215, Ave wind: 2 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
A

Warrior j125 7125 SBYC dr laura
schlessinger

3 3 14:05:00 14:44:10 0:39:10 0:39:06 0:00:00 2.237
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
A

Argo 3 J/111 USA
89

SBYC Kenny Kieding
/ John Vincent

42 42 14:05:00 14:50:20 0:45:20 0:44:19 0:05:13 1.932
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
A

Rock &
Roll

J111 7311 SBYC Bernard Girod 42 42 14:05:00 14:51:03 0:46:03 0:45:02 0:05:56 1.902
kn

3.0

R3 - PHRF A Fleet

Start: Start 1 - PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:05:00, Distance: 1.46 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 225, Ave wind: 5 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
A

Warrior j125 7125 SBYC dr laura
schlessinger

3 3 15:05:00 15:26:49 0:21:49 0:21:45 0:00:00 4.015
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
A

Rock &
Roll

J111 7311 SBYC Bernard Girod 42 42 15:05:00 15:28:09 0:23:09 0:22:08 0:00:23 3.784
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
A

Argo 3 J/111 USA
89

SBYC Kenny Kieding
/ John Vincent

42 42 15:05:00 15:28:53 0:23:53 0:22:52 0:01:07 3.668
kn

3.0

R4 - PHRF A Fleet

Start: Start 1 - PHRF A, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40:00, Distance: 1.4 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 225, Ave wind: 5 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
A

Warrior j125 7125 SBYC dr laura
schlessinger

3 3 15:40:00 15:58:40 0:18:40 0:18:36 0:00:00 4.5 kn 1.0

2 PHRF
A

Argo 3 J/111 USA
89

SBYC Kenny Kieding
/ John Vincent

42 42 15:40:00 16:00:34 0:20:34 0:19:35 0:00:59 4.084
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
A

Rock &
Roll

J111 7311 SBYC Bernard Girod 42 42 15:40:00 16:01:40 0:21:40 0:20:41 0:02:05 3.877
kn

3.0

R1 - PHRF B Fleet

Start: Start 2 - PHRF B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30:00, Distance: 1.4 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 215, Ave wind: 3 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
B

Sundowner MC31 4305 SBYC Dirk
Freeland

60 60 13:30:00 13:59:10 0:29:10 0:27:46 0:00:00 2.88
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
B

Valhalla J109 56362 SBYC Tom
Molyneux

63 63 13:30:00 14:03:29 0:33:29 0:32:01 0:04:15 2.509
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
B

Jib & Tonic J/100M 7128 SBYC Doug
Stelck

72 72 13:30:00 14:04:34 0:34:34 0:32:53 0:05:07 2.43
kn

3.0

4 PHRF
B

CatNip J80 368 SBYC Lander
Nicolait

126 126 13:30:00 14:12:51 0:42:51 0:39:55 0:12:09 1.96
kn

4.0

5 PHRF
B

Epic Laser
28

87646 SBYC Vance
Newell

132 132 13:30:00 14:17:47 0:47:47 0:44:42 0:16:56 1.758
kn

5.0

6 PHRF
B

Escapade J-105 524 SBYC John
Glanville

90 90 13:30:00 14:18:00 0:48:00 0:45:54 0:18:08 1.75
kn

6.0

7 PHRF
B

Uncle Bob Schock
35

87694 SBYC Larry
Leveille

72 72 13:30:00 14:17:57 0:47:57 0:46:16 0:18:30 1.752
kn

7.0

8 PHRF
B

Sirocco 37/40 42381 SBSC Patrick
Mullen

75 75 13:30:00 14:28:26 0:58:26 0:56:41 0:28:55 1.438
kn

8.0

9 PHRF
B

Repeat
Offender

J105 504 SBYC Paul
Harteck

90 90   DNC    10.0

R2 - PHRF B Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:55:00, Distance: 1.46 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 215, Ave wind: 2 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
B

Sundowner MC31 4305 SBYC Dirk
Freeland

60 60 14:55:00 15:23:18 0:28:18 0:26:50 0:00:00 3.095
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
B

Jib & Tonic J/100M 7128 SBYC Doug
Stelck

72 72 14:55:00 15:24:40 0:29:40 0:27:55 0:01:04 2.953
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
B

Valhalla J109 56362 SBYC Tom
Molyneux

63 63 14:55:00 15:24:31 0:29:31 0:27:59 0:01:09 2.968
kn

3.0

4 PHRF
B

CatNip J80 368 SBYC Lander
Nicolait

126 126 14:55:00 15:26:58 0:31:58 0:28:54 0:02:04 2.74
kn

4.0

5 PHRF
B

Escapade J-105 524 SBYC John
Glanville

90 90 14:55:00 15:28:10 0:33:10 0:30:59 0:04:08 2.641
kn

5.0
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

6 PHRF
B

Epic Laser
28

87646 SBYC Vance
Newell

132 132 14:55:00 15:29:46 0:34:46 0:31:33 0:04:43 2.52
kn

6.0

7 PHRF
B

Sirocco 37/40 42381 SBSC Patrick
Mullen

75 75 14:55:00 15:29:26 0:34:26 0:32:37 0:05:46 2.544
kn

7.0

8 PHRF
B

Uncle Bob Schock
35

87694 SBYC Larry
Leveille

72 72 14:55:00 15:32:35 0:37:35 0:35:50 0:08:59 2.331
kn

8.0

9 PHRF
B

Repeat
Offender

J105 504 SBYC Paul
Harteck

90 90   DNC    10.0

R3 - PHRF B Fleet

Start: Start 2 - PHRF B, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:45:00, Distance: 1.4 nm, Course: 2, Wind dir: 225, Ave wind: 7 knots

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Ave
speed

Points

1 PHRF
B

Valhalla J109 56362 SBYC Tom
Molyneux

63 63 15:45:00 16:07:20 0:22:20 0:20:52 0:00:00 3.761
kn

1.0

2 PHRF
B

Sundowner MC31 4305 SBYC Dirk
Freeland

60 60 15:45:00 16:09:22 0:24:22 0:22:58 0:02:06 3.447
kn

2.0

3 PHRF
B

CatNip J80 368 SBYC Lander
Nicolait

126 126 15:45:00 16:10:57 0:25:57 0:23:01 0:02:09 3.237
kn

3.0

4 PHRF
B

Jib & Tonic J/100M 7128 SBYC Doug
Stelck

72 72 15:45:00 16:09:55 0:24:55 0:23:14 0:02:22 3.371
kn

4.0

5 PHRF
B

Epic Laser
28

87646 SBYC Vance
Newell

132 132 15:45:00 16:11:59 0:26:59 0:23:54 0:03:02 3.113
kn

5.0

6 PHRF
B

Sirocco 37/40 42381 SBSC Patrick
Mullen

75 75 15:45:00 16:11:34 0:26:34 0:24:49 0:03:57 3.162
kn

6.0

7 PHRF
B

Uncle Bob Schock
35

87694 SBYC Larry
Leveille

72 72 15:45:00 16:13:34 0:28:34 0:26:53 0:06:01 2.94
kn

7.0

8 PHRF
B

Escapade J-105 524 SBYC John
Glanville

90 90   OCS    10.0

8 PHRF
B

Repeat
Offender

J105 504 SBYC Paul
Harteck

90 90   DNC    10.0

R4 - PHRF B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRF Rating Place Points

 PHRF B Sundowner MC31 4305 SBYC Dirk Freeland 60 60   

 PHRF B Valhalla J109 56362 SBYC Tom Molyneux 63 63   

 PHRF B Jib & Tonic J/100M 7128 SBYC Doug Stelck 72 72   

 PHRF B CatNip J80 368 SBYC Lander Nicolait 126 126   

 PHRF B Epic Laser 28 87646 SBYC Vance Newell 132 132   

 PHRF B Escapade J-105 524 SBYC John Glanville 90 90   

 PHRF B Sirocco 37/40 42381 SBSC Patrick Mullen 75 75   

 PHRF B Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 SBYC Larry Leveille 72 72   

 PHRF B Repeat Offender J105 504 SBYC Paul Harteck 90 90   

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com
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